



YAZAKI MOROCCO S.A

Expéditeur

Ship-To Address :

Date: 06/06/2024

YAZAKI MOROCCO S.A
Nippon Express Lot n°38 / Extension TAC2-
(lot 38-A) Free Zone Automotive City 90060
TANGER

YAZAKI KENITRA SA. Km 9 Route de Tanger, Nkhakhssa
14000 KENITRA
MOROCCO

INVOICE N°: 9087124156-9087124157
TU : 6500025370-6500025374

INCOTERM : EXW

PART NUMBER	QTY	UNIT OF MEASURE	DESIGNATION	ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT	WEIGHT TOTAL	PRICE/UNIT	VALUE
7035936830	39	PC	GROMMET	MA	0,084	3,276	0,5620512820512820 €	21,92 €
7047009730	19500	PC	Band Clip 164mm	PL	0,0019	37,05	0,0171800000000000 €	335,01 €
7047797430	8000	PC	Cable Tie 387mm	GB	0,00586	46,88	0,0411800000000000 €	329,44 €
7047798230	500	PC	Band Clip 160mm	DE	0,002415	1,2075	0,0490000000000000 €	24,50 €
7052123930	1062	PC	Tape Clip	FR	0,0073	7,7526	0,0937570621468927 €	99,57 €
7052185330	250	PC	BRIDE RENFORT TRAIN AR	MA	0,0793	19,825	1,0585200000000000 €	264,63 €
7052702030	1500	PC	Band Clip 165mm	FR	0,001589	2,3835	0,0169000000000000 €	25,35 €
7114194202	6600	PC	Terminal Sicma-2 Male 2.8mm Unsealed	FR	0,000872	5,7552	0,0208303030303030 €	137,48 €
7116411302	7500	PC	Terminal YESC Female 2.8mm Unsealed	US	0,0006	4,5	0,0297506666666667 €	223,13 €
7125903750	1000	PC	FINGER PROT CAP	CZ	0,00171	1,71	0,1900000000000000 €	190,00 €
7137170190	500	PC	Seal Blue	JP	0,00034	0,17	0,0954600000000000 €	47,73 €
7158371460	3739	PC	Single Wire Seal Green	AE	0,0008	2,9912	0,0434100026745119 €	162,31 €
7173715730	2000	PC	DERAY-COLDMELT 19-1,5/85 L=55mm	CN	0,00209	4,18	0,0360900000000000 €	72,18 €
71859384	2000	PC	SHIELD CRIMP FERRULE OUTSIDE	FR	0,003	6	0,4423900000000000 €	884,78 €
718682650	1403	PC	INSULATION INSERT 8MM HV, 180 DEG	IT	0,00486	6,81858	0,2600000000000000 €	364,78 €
7196082106	5100	PC	Terminal MCP Female 6.3mm Unsealed	CH	0,001101	5,6151	0,0787000000000000 €	401,37 €
7216192606	2400	PC	Terminal Metri pack 800 Female 8.0mm Uns	DE	0,0059	14,16	0,3977208333333330 €	954,53 €
7235945930	1750	PC	CDPO FIREWALL PLUG GROMMET OVERMOULD	PT	0,0197	34,475	0,4458800000000000 €	780,29 €
72521205	2000	PC	Tape Clip	SG	0,00251	5,02	0,0825400000000000 €	165,08 €
7271268230	36	PC	Fuse Box Assembly	MA	0,289	10,404	4,5441666666666700 €	163,59 €
7274017690	576	PC	Modular Connector housing 60p Blue	FR	0,011	6,336	0,1892013888888890 €	108,98 €
7274018080	576	PC	Modular Connector housing 60p Brown	FR	0,011	6,336	0,1890625000000000 €	108,90 €
7274073430	128	PC	Cover Assembly	FR	0,0038	0,4864	0,1322556250000000 €	16,93 €
7274098130	360	PC	Routing Cover Black	MA	0,01975	7,11	0,2880000000000000 €	103,68 €
7274193860	333	PC	Connector (OH) 76p MQS+NanoMQS Green	MA	0,0089	2,9637	0,2106606060606061 €	70,15 €
7276808930	22	PC	Channel Assembly	MA	0,17	3,74	1,0881818181818200 €	23,94 €
7283002980	392	PC	Connector 6p SICMA Light Gray	FR	0,0125	4,9	0,2802551020408160 €	109,86 €
7283003040	4312	PC	Connector 6p SICMA Black	FR	0,0123	53,0376	0,2357490723562150 €	1.016,55 €
7283003830	784	PC	Connector 6p SICMA Black	FR	0,011972	9,386048	0,2358035714285710 €	184,87 €
7283368960	319	PC	Connector 4p 060 Green	US	0,00248	0,79112	0,0557366771159875 €	17,78 €
7285016106	2300	PC	INNER CONDUCTOR ASSEMBLY	DE	0,0014	3,22	0,3610608695652170 €	830,44 €
7285053830	1120	PC	Terminal Insulation Sleever Black	DE	0,0038	4,256	0,4714821428571430 €	528,06 €
7285100951	88	PC	Connector 2p MCON Orange	CZ	0,062	5,456	6,6400000000000000 €	584,32 €
7285104951	1160	PC	PLASTIC HOUSING ASSEMBLY	DE	0,0301	34,916	1,1939224137931000 €	1.384,95 €
728518063V	90	PC	CHARGE INLET COMBO2 70SQMM	CZ	0,367402	33,06618	29,0484444444444400 €	2.614,36 €
7285188951	168	PC	High power housing 4p Orange	MA	0,037	6,216	1,8593452380952400 €	312,37 €
7287208830	1848	PC	3 WAYS RECEPTACLE CONN HP	HU	0,008	14,784	0,1250487012987010 €	231,09 €
7287415330	3432	PC	CONNECTOR	HU	0,006253	21,460296	0,0956905594405594 €	328,41 €
7287527260	800	PC	Connector 8p 025 Green	BE	0,001729	1,3832	0,0588125000000000 €	47,05 €
7287678130	142	PC	Connector 7p DCS-1 Black	CZ	0,0167	2,3714	0,3673943661971830 €	52,17 €
7287735830	560	PC	Connector 4p SICMA Black	FR	0,00875	4,9	0,1864285714285710 €	104,40 €
7289634430	200	PC	Connector 22p 110+Other Black	HU	0,0205	4,1	0,2386000000000000 €	47,72 €
7289800130	150	PC	Connector 20p MX 150 Black	CN	0,021275	3,19125	0,5230666666666670 €	78,46 €
72931089	250	PC	INLET TEMPERATURE SENSOR	BE	0,0321	8,025	11,7551200000000000 €	2.938,78 €
74754313	2500	PC	Multimedia harness 460mm	PT	0,001	2,5	2,2653120000000000 €	5.663,28 €
74754315	1650	PC	Multimedia harness 845mm	PT	0,001	1,65	2,6755333333333300 €	4.414,63 €
81972X193	28	KG	Solder wire Fuji Sn100CRM 1mm 2% flux	ES	1	28	36,0942857142857000 €	1.010,64 €
TOTAL VALUE								28.580,44 €



Gross Weight (KG)	814,51
Net Weight (KG)	494,76
Volume	10P

Address : Nippon Express Lot n°38 / Extension TAC2-(lot 38-A) Free Zone Automotive City 90060 TANGER

TEL: +212 39 39 90 00 - FAX: +212 39 39 34 48 / +212 39 39 35 03

CAPITAL SOCIAL 300.000 DHS CONVERTIBLES | R.C 20521 | Patente N° : 50279338 | I.F 04906347 | CNSS 6555702